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KELAB LUMBA KUDA PERAK

PERAK TURF CLUB

TRAINING LIST - PERAK NOVEMBER RACE MEETING - 27TH & 28TH NOVEMBER 2021

HOME-BASED: 107

TR DEVA RAJ A/L SUBRAMANIAM

CLASSIC KING N80

FLYING EBONY K367
LIM'S PIPER H494
MONSTER ENERGY C394
ONE FORCE C433

TR EVERT VAN BREUKELEN [22]

ANDADO E429
BLUE EYED BOY E437
FAST AND SUPER V147
GOLD KIDS R400
GOLDEN EMPIRE R558
IMMORTALITY J485
IPOH DASH H262
KANTE H112
LION CONQUEROR R54
MAGICAL PARK H264
MASTER JIANGMEN H260
MOMENTUM GALAXY E308
MY AIM H161
PALTROW w228
ROC THAT C60
SOLID BRISK H261
STAGESHOW H145
SWEET LODGE J434
THAI BAHT C505
TILSWORTH MALI W326
TRINITY HONOR H1
YOU ARE SPECIAL K169

TR ISMADI BIN ISMAIL  [2]
MAESTRO H39
SUPER COME E176
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TR KEVIN FELIX COETZEE

BALBOA

DAVINCI

DIAMOND RUSH
EASY SOUTH EAST
EMIRATES WARRIOR
FRANKLY MY DEAR
INVICTUS WARRIOR
JULIUS CAESAR
KEEN DRAGON
LIM'S DASHING
LIM'S LEADER

LUCK HAPPY
MASTRO GEPPETTO
ONCE A THIEF
ORDOS LEGEND
PARTY GIRL

PLACE YOUR BET
POWER EXPRESS
ROCK ME EASY
ROSES FOR ME
RULE THE WORLD
SING DARCI

SOON YOU THINK
SPLENDOR

STAR GENIUS
SUNTZU

THE JEWELLER
TIME TO ROCK

YOU ARE GENIUS
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w272
R647
K339
H351
H168
R240
H578
C471
R375
W574
K35
W397
H106
C140
H221
C222
E481
E54
H266
H31
K269
E51
E50
w410
W40
W533
H241
H284
N666
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TR LEE CHOONG LENG

BUTCH CASSIDY
EMPIRE BAY

GLORY AGE
INDOMITABLE SPEED
JOYFUL

KING POWER
QUEEN FORCE
SUPREME JUSTICE

TR LEONG POH POH@ LEONG POH KEONG

AUTUMN BLITZ
CROWN STAR

GET THE LOTSKI
GOLDEN ROOSTER
LUCKY GIANT

MR DJ

MY FIRST MILLION
NATUREISSPEAKING
SING ROULETTE
SPEEDY SWALLOW
THUNDERSTRUCK
YOU ROKK

TR SHANMUGAM A/L SUBRAMANIAM

BALL AND CHAIN
BLACK AND WHITE
CHERISH

CHIEF CLERK
DETERMINE TO WIN
KRUGER
LOYALTY'S ANGEL
ONE FOR ALL
SANGKURIANG
SNOW DANCER
STAR CHOICE
STORM WARNING
TAN'S LEGENDARY
TOP TURF

W349
F676
F130
H263
A912
H86
K63
C270

K447
E90

R244
E219
N621
K330
H133
K316
R423
V252
H274
K225

E26
N88
C333
H190
C46
K192
R362
C5
E301
C226
W402
E30
H530
H69
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TR STEPHEN JOHN COOK

ELENA OF AVALOR
HAPPY DAYZ

LAST CHANCE
MAMAMIA MAMAMIA

MICHAELEARNSTOROCK

MULTIBLUE SHARK
SILENT BOSS
SUCCESS STREET

TR WONG KONG FATT

AMAZING DRAGON
DISCRETELY RED
INTROIT
NAPOLEON
PURPLE RAIN
PURPLE RAIN LADY
RELAU STAR

[7

(8]
E372
Cca61
K433
H334
V16
W539
E28
H160

H572
E127
E420
C520
E507
C519
C521

PENANG-BASED: 24

TR ASOGAN A/L THANGARAJU [3]

HELIOSPHERE
HONEY BOWL
VIJETA

TR LIM HOON SENG
CASTLE OCEAN

(1]

TR NG YUEN PENG BONNY

SO ON

TR OOI CHIN CHIN
CLOUD SHADOW
KING MIDAS
MAZANZE

MISS MICHELLE
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H336
H354
H37

V20
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w418

H350
K425
K78

H371
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TR SHAREE KIM HAMILTON @ SITI SARINA HAMILTON  [15]

ARIF

AWATERE
CAORUNN

D'GREAT EMINENCE
DARCI SUPER
GUNFORHIRE
LEEDSTHEWAY
LUKE MAN

MODRIC

MONACO ACE

NO REGRETS
SACRED SURFER
TERMS OF REFERENCE
VENUS DE MILO
ZAC ACE

SELANGOR-BASED: 49

TR CHENG HAN YONG
ASIAN TIGER
BOUNCEBACK ABILITY
BRINGER OF WAR
FIVE HUNDRED

LADY BOSS

PACIFIC MISSION
ROYAL FLUSH

TURF PRINCESS

VAIN TYCOON
WILDFIRE

WILLIAM KING

TR HOY KEE POH  [11]
BIG BANK

E SUPREME
FORTUNE SPIRIT
LADY LAKSHMI

MADE IN CHINA
MERMAID

MIGHTY PHOENIX
MOMENT OF JUSTICE
ROTI KAYA

SNAGGLE PUSS

TAIL SPIN

C541
C95
C143
W532
H65
H562
V36
E330
H206
H441
H577
E191
W35
E13
C61
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E276
C463
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K58
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TR LIM SHUNG YOU [4]
GIGANTE DEL ANDRE
METEOR LOUI
TWENTYSIXTWELVE
WINNER NUMBER ONE

TR LIM WOEI CHET  [5]
CIRCUIT BREAKER
KING FORCE
NINGALOO

TARZAN

ULTIMATE KILLER

TR MOHAMED SUKRI BIN MOHAMED MOKRIM

GOOD WARRIOR
TIME ODYSSEY

TR RICHARD VICTOR LINES

AIR POWER
ARECIBO

ASIA

BOOM ALMIGHTY
D'GREAT LOVE
D'GREAT RISE
D'GREAT SWIFT
FLEDGELING

KYO

TRIPLE ONE STAR

E329
H325
H25

H387

V195
H84
K34
c231
E277

C457
R304

[10]
W536
E255
w308
K137
K162
E555
C308
R245
K212
E359

TR SIMON ROBERT DUNDERDALE

MR G

H422

OP M

o o o g O

5

ES A

~A 00 a0 a0 Ao 7 01 Ol

—

1]

TR SIVA KUMAR A/L D.SUBRAMANIAM

AUSSIE EAGLE
I AM MIDAS
WASHINGTON

TR TEH MING WAN  [2]
ASIAN JET

HERO CHAMPION

TOTAL ENTRIES: 180
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